
Maine Greenhouse IPM Workshop Participants 
 

January 17, 2018 
 

Jason Paquette, Julie Luce  

& Jocelyn Hemmingway 

Backyard Farms 

131 River Rd 

Madison, ME 04950 

207-696-5300 

jason.paquette@backyardfarms.com

julie.luce@backyardfarms.com 

 

Daniel Peck 

BioWorks, Inc. 

100 Rawson Rd 

VIctor, NY 14564 

315-398-9886 

dpeck@bioworksinc.com 

 

 

Sandra Witas 

Briar Patch Greenhouse-Hope Assn. 

85 Highland Terrace 

Mexico, ME 04275 

207-364-4000 

briarpatch@hopeassociation.org 

 

Susan Kelly & Nathan Ochsner 

Cozy Acres Greenhouses 

26 Cozy Acres Lane 

North Yarmouth, ME 04097 

207-232-3359 

greenhouse.ppc@yahoo.com 

 

 

 

 

Deborah Sprague 

Four Duck Pond 

1143 West Road 

Bowdoin, ME 04287 

207-841-7020 

fourduckpond@gmail.com 

 

 

Jerry Davis, Mark Rawnsley  

& Emily Corey 

Griffin 

50 West Gray Road 

Gray, ME 04039 

207-657-5442 

jdavis@griffinmail.com, 

mrawnsley@griffinmail.com 

ecorey@griffinmail.com 

 

 
Wendy Reinemann 

Guini Ridge Farm 

1353 N. Union Rd 

Union, ME 04862 

207-785-2978 

guiniridge@gmail.com 

 

 

 

Richard Holmes 

Holmes Greenhouse 

35 Swan Lake Av 

Belfast, ME 04915 

207-338-2050 

wasnah0@gmail.com 

 

 

 

Pam Morin & Billy Dolley 

Johnny's Selected Seeds 

955 Benton Ave 

Winslow, ME 04910 

207-649-6361 

pcarter@johnnyseeds.com 

bdolley@johnnyseeds.com 

 

 Katharine H. Stewart 
Katharine's Gdn At Harbor De Grace 

354 Fern Avenue 

Long Island, ME 04050 

207-766-0990 

khsnbs@gmail.com 

 

 

 

Chas Gill 

Kennebec Flower Farm 

50 Pork Point Road 

Bowdoinham, ME 04008 

207-666-3116 

kffn@comcast.net 

 

 

 

Diana Leblanc, Monica Bragg,  

Don Roak, Lori  Newcomer  

& Shellie Harding 

Longfellows Greenhouse 

81 Puddledock Rd 

Manchester, ME 04351 

207-622-5965 

diana@longfellowsgreenhouses.com 

 

 Gary Fish 

Maine DACF 

28 State House Station 

Augusta, ME 04333-0028 

207-287-7545 

gary.fish@maine.gov 

 

 

 

Sarah Scally & Carole Neil 

Maine Department of Agric. 

28 State House Station 

Augusta ME 04333, 

207-287-3891 (Sarah)  

207-287-7612 (Carole) 

sarah.h.scally@maine.gov 

carole.j.neil@maine.gov 

 

 

 

Kevin Kearns 

Morrison Center/Seedling program 

60 Chamberlain Rd 

Scarborough, ME 04074 

207-883-6680 x 1120 

kkearns@morrison-maine.org 
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Ann Mefferd 
One Drop Farm / Seedlings by Annie 

300 Beckwith Rd 

Cornville, ME 04976 

207-858-3033 

farmers@OneDropFarm.com 

 

 

 

Ryan Donnelly & Lori Staples 

Pineland Farms 

32 Farm View Drive 

NEW GLOUCESTER, ME 04260 

207-939-4563 

rdonnelly@pinelandfarms.org 

 

 

 

Gabe Pratt 

Pratt Family Greenhouses 

361 Elm Street 

Newport, ME 04953 

207-416-6788 

gabrielpratt18@yahoo.com 

 

 


